经过程包括环境期间 空白石炉	지 않는 것 같이 같은 것을 다.	County of Klamath ss. Vol.mg. Page 18
√ 491	151	Filed for record at request of:
		Aspen Title Co.
MSK)6 11	on this <u>18th</u> day of <u>Aug.</u> A.D. 19 <u>92</u>
ITIEXE	SCROW. INC.	at <u>3:26</u> o'clock <u>P</u> _M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>18493</u> .
Main Street		Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
nath Falls, Oreg	oon 97601	By Druline Mulendore
3) 884-5137		Deputy.
	02038388	CCC. 410.00
	02038388	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
The undersigned		F FULL RECONVEYANCE
The undersigned Dated		
	I as Trustee or Successor Tru	F FULL RECONVEYANCE
Dated	d as Trustee or Successor Tru : May 18, 1988	F FULL RECONVEYANCE
Daled Fee Number	d as Trustee or Successor Tru : May 18, 1988 : 87593	F FULL RECONVEYANCE
Dated Fee Number County Of	d as Trustee or Successor Tru : May 18, 1988 : 87593 : Klamath : Oregon	F FULL RECONVEYANCE
Dated Fee Number County Of State Of	d as Trustee or Successor Tru : May 18, 1988 : 87593 : Klamath : Oregon	F FULL RECONVEYANCE ustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Recorded : May 24, 1988 Book : M88 Page : 8063

Date

of Trust.

: August 18, 1992

N TITLE & ESCROW INC.

State Of Oregon

County Of Klamath

Personally appeared

August 18 92 19

who being duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.

53

AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Aspen Title & Escrow Inc. 525 Main St Klamath Falls, Or 97601

Betore Me:

Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires:

